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ÚÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ¿        

³                                    *** FINAL SCORING ***                                     ³       
ÃÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ´        

³  1. Pickford                           89.00    13. Cedarville                         14.00 ³       
³  2. Bark River-Harris                  58.00    14. Brimley                            12.00 ³       
³  3. Crystal Falls Forest Park          57.00    15. Maplewood Baptist Academy          12.00 ³       
³  4. Rapid River                        52.00    16. Ewen-Trout Creek                   10.00 ³       
³  5. Ontonagon                          31.00    17. Wakefield-Marenisco                10.00 ³       
³  6. Eben Junction Superior Central     26.00    18. Bessemer                            9.00 ³       
³  7. Rock Mid-Peninsula                 24.00    19. Republic Michigamme                 7.00 ³       
³  8. Chassell                           24.00    20. Engadine                            6.00 ³       
³  9. Munising                           21.00    21. Powers North Central                6.00 ³       
³ 10. Lake Linden-Hubbell                21.00    22. Detour                              4.00 ³       
³ 11. Cooks Big Bay De Noc               18.00    23. Dollar Bay                          1.00 ³       
³ 12. Iron Mountain North Dickinson      15.00                                                 ³       
ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ        

                                         EVENT RESULTS                                                 
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

 1. 3200 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Crystal Falls Forest Park                                         8:40.77                    

                                                   (Mark Hallmann(12),Jon Curtis,Derek Aberly(11),Jake Divine(12))                                

                                                 2.  Pickford                                                          8:49.54                    

                                                 3.  Rapid River                                                       9:00.59                    

                                                 4.  Lake Linden-Hubbell                                               9:00.76                    

                                                 5.  Eben Junction Superior Central                                    9:14.77                    

                                                 6.  Ontonagon                                                         9:17.33                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 2. 110M HURDLES         FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Riley Pajnich(11)      Rapid River                                  18.21                    

                                                 2.  Casey Vogel            Cedarville                                   18.58                    

                                                 3.  Logan O'Neil(10)       Iron Mountain North Dickinson                18.69                    

                                                 4.  Ryan Pertilla(Sr)      Ewen-Trout Creek                             19.52                    

                                                 5.  Michael Mcgrath        Watersmeet                                   20.00                    

                                                 6.  Jonathon Kamper(10)    Pickford                                     20.28                    

                                                 7.  Nick Cossi(10)         Bessemer                                     22.48                    

                                                 8.  Richard Wardynski(12)  Ontonagon                                   NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Trevor Cochrane(12)    Bark River-Harris                            15.90                    

                                                 2.  Tim Hruska(10)         Iron Mountain North Dickinson                16.50                    

                                                 3.  Dan Steward(11)        Eben Junction Superior Central               16.65                    

                                                 4.  Jarred Lavigne(11)     Pickford                                     16.69                    

                                                 5.  Lamont Grigsby(12)     Maplewood Baptist Academy                    16.77                    

                                                 6.  Tyler Lovato(12)       Crystal Falls Forest Park                    17.96                    

                                                 7.  Kenny Pekarek(11)      Iron Mountain North Dickinson                17.97                    

                                                 8.  Joe Brogan(11)         Munising                                     19.21                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Trevor Cochrane(12)    Bark River-Harris                            15.90                    

                                                 2.  Tim Hruska(10)         Iron Mountain North Dickinson                16.50                    

                                                 3.  Dan Steward(11)        Eben Junction Superior Central               16.65                    

                                                 4.  Jarred Lavigne(11)     Pickford                                     16.69                    

                                                 5.  Lamont Grigsby(12)     Maplewood Baptist Academy                    16.77                    

                                                 6.  Tyler Lovato(12)       Crystal Falls Forest Park                    17.96                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 3. 100 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Tim Hruska(10)         Iron Mountain North Dickinson                11.92                    

                                                                                                             ** UP Div. 3 Record! **              

                                                 2.  Cody Londo(12)         Bark River-Harris                            12.04                    

                                                 3.  Scott Jorasz(12)       Bark River-Harris                            12.09                    

                                                 4.  Raul Batchelder(Sr)    Ewen-Trout Creek                             12.22                    

                                                 5.  Kurt Lavacque(12)      Crystal Falls Forest Park                    12.23                    

                                                 6.  Tony Soumis(10)        Ontonagon                                    12.34                    

                                                 7.  Hayden Rogers(11)      Munising                                     12.48                    

                                                 8.  Robert Metter(11)      Rapid River                                 NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Dylan Kirkley(12)      Ontonagon                                    11.45                    

                                                                                                             ** UP Div. 3 Record! **              

                                                 2.  Jordan Lavigne(12)     Pickford                                     11.71                    

                                                 3.  Lamont Grigsby(12)     Maplewood Baptist Academy                    11.84                    

                                                 4.  Jacob Siler(12)        Crystal Falls Forest Park                    11.92                    

                                                 5.  Phillip Coullard(11)   Pickford                                     11.95                    

                                                 6.  Kevin Ivey             Watersmeet                                   11.96                    

                                                 7.  Sam Peterson(12)       Detour                                       12.24                    

                                                 8.  Ross Michaels(11)      Chassell                                     12.36                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Dylan Kirkley(12)      Ontonagon                                    11.45                    

                                                                                                             ** UP Div. 3 Record! **              

                                                 2.  Jordan Lavigne(12)     Pickford                                     11.71                    

                                                 3.  Lamont Grigsby(12)     Maplewood Baptist Academy                    11.84                    

                                                 4.T Tim Hruska(10)         Iron Mountain North Dickinson                11.92                    

                                                  .T Jacob Siler(12)        Crystal Falls Forest Park                    11.92                    

                                                 6.  Phillip Coullard(11)   Pickford                                     11.95                    
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 4. 800 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Pickford                                                          1:36.69                    

                                                   (Jacob Richard(12),Phillip Coullard(11),Jarred Lavigne(11),Jordan Lavigne(12))                 

                                                 2.  Bark River-Harris                                                 1:37.10                    

                                                 3.  Crystal Falls Forest Park                                         1:37.86                    

                                                 4.  Lake Linden-Hubbell                                               1:39.96                    

                                                 5.  Rapid River                                                       1:40.49                    

                                                 6.  Bessemer                                                          1:40.70                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 5. 1600 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Andrew Kelto(12)       Munising                                   4:51.14                    

                                                 2.  Jared Jarvi(12)        Chassell                                   4:57.39                    

                                                 3.  Jeffery Dishaw(12)     Engadine                                   4:57.88                    

                                                 4.  Cole Potvin(10)        Cooks Big Bay De Noc                       4:59.08                    

                                                 5.  Jayson Aikens(11)      Brimley                                    4:59.66                    

                                                 6.  Mark Hallmann(12)      Crystal Falls Forest Park                  5:04.79                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 6. 400 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Bark River-Harris                                                   47.01                    

                                                   (Jacob Kleiman(12),Hunter Messersmith,Dane Messersmith,Scott Jorasz(12))                       

                                                 2.  Crystal Falls Forest Park                                           47.31                    

                                                 3.  Pickford                                                            47.32                    

                                                 4.  Lake Linden-Hubbell                                                 47.78                    

                                                 5.  Bessemer                                                            48.08                    

                                                 6.  Rapid River                                                         48.32                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 7. 400 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Dylan Kirkley(12)      Ontonagon                                    52.73                    

                                                 2.  Derek Wagner(9 )       Iron Mountain North Dickinson                54.66                    

                                                 3.  Jared Hatfield(10)     Pickford                                     55.29                    

                                                 4.  Alex Winkelbauer(12)   Rock Mid-Peninsula                           55.59                    

                                                 5.  Tyler Roberts(12)      Ontonagon                                    56.40                    

                                                 6.  Tristen Harper(09)     Powers North Central                         56.58                    

                                                 7.  Mike Borseth(Jr)       Ewen-Trout Creek                            NF                        

                                                 8.  Jess Mazzon(9 )        Bessemer                                    NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Cole Potvin(10)        Cooks Big Bay De Noc                         52.95                    

                                                 2.  Brett Bryant(12)       Rapid River                                  53.27                    

                                                 3.  Alex Takala(12)        Crystal Falls Forest Park                    53.39                    

                                                 4.  Tom Aikens(10)         Brimley                                      54.33                    

                                                 5.  Justin Graham(12)      Brimley                                      55.03                    

                                                 6.  Derek Aberly(11)       Crystal Falls Forest Park                    55.40                    

                                                 7.  Sam Peterson(12)       Detour                                       55.70                    

                                                 8.  Jake Divine(12)        Crystal Falls Forest Park                   NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Dylan Kirkley(12)      Ontonagon                                    52.73                    

                                                 2.  Cole Potvin(10)        Cooks Big Bay De Noc                         52.95                    

                                                 3.  Brett Bryant(12)       Rapid River                                  53.27                    

                                                 4.  Alex Takala(12)        Crystal Falls Forest Park                    53.39                    

                                                 5.  Tom Aikens(10)         Brimley                                      54.33                    

                                                 6.  Derek Wagner(9 )       Iron Mountain North Dickinson                54.66                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 8. 300M INTERM. HURDLES FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Lamont Grigsby(12)     Maplewood Baptist Academy                    44.21                    

                                                 2.  Taylor Smith(11)       Bessemer                                     44.98                    

                                                 3.  Chad Branstrom(10)     Rock Mid-Peninsula                           45.43                    

                                                 4.  Jeff Moore(11)         Bark River-Harris                            46.93                    

                                                 5.  Justice Parminter(12)  Brimley                                      48.11                    

                                                 6.  Michael Mcgrath        Watersmeet                                   51.90                    

                                                 7.  Nick Cossi(10)         Bessemer                                     52.00                    

                                                 8.  Richard Wardynski(12)  Ontonagon                                   NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Trevor Cochrane(12)    Bark River-Harris                            41.28                    

                                                 2.  Dan Steward(11)        Eben Junction Superior Central               42.22                    

                                                 3.  Jarred Lavigne(11)     Pickford                                     43.25                    

                                                 4.  Tim Hruska(10)         Iron Mountain North Dickinson                45.26                    

                                                 5.  Logan O'Neil(10)       Iron Mountain North Dickinson                45.54                    

                                                 6.  Keith Bouschor         Cedarville                                   46.74                    

                                                 7.  Tyler Lovato(12)       Crystal Falls Forest Park                    47.02                    

                                                 8.  Kenny Pekarek(11)      Iron Mountain North Dickinson                48.38                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Trevor Cochrane(12)    Bark River-Harris                            41.28                    

                                                 2.  Dan Steward(11)        Eben Junction Superior Central               42.22                    

                                                 3.  Jarred Lavigne(11)     Pickford                                     43.25                    

                                                 4.  Lamont Grigsby(12)     Maplewood Baptist Academy                    44.21                    

                                                 5.  Taylor Smith(11)       Bessemer                                     44.98                    

                                                 6.  Tim Hruska(10)         Iron Mountain North Dickinson                45.26                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 9. 800 METER RUN             FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Tyler Keinitz(11)      Eben Junction Superior Central             2:06.56                    

                                                 2.  Jake Divine(12)        Crystal Falls Forest Park                  2:06.94                    

                                                 3.  Josh Granquist(10)     Powers North Central                       2:10.35                    

                                                 4.  Austin Brunning(11)    Pickford                                   2:10.38                    

                                                 5.  Alec Firack(10)        Pickford                                   2:10.54                    

                                                 6.  Andrew Kelto(12)       Munising                                   2:10.99                    
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10. 200 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Cole Potvin(10)        Cooks Big Bay De Noc                         24.40                    

                                                 2.  Kevin Ivey             Watersmeet                                   24.49                    

                                                 3.  Jacob Siler(12)        Crystal Falls Forest Park                    24.76                    

                                                 4.  Cody Kumpula(11)       Lake Linden-Hubbell                          24.95                    

                                                 5.  Tony Soumis(10)        Ontonagon                                    24.98                    

                                                 6.  Jake Berglund(12)      Rapid River                                  25.08                    

                                                 7.  Danny Trudgeon(12)     Bessemer                                    NF                        

                                                 8.  Justin Graham(12)      Brimley                                     NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Dylan Kirkley(12)      Ontonagon                                    23.50                    

                                                 2.  Jordan Lavigne(12)     Pickford                                     24.16                    

                                                 3.  Alex Takala(12)        Crystal Falls Forest Park                    24.17                    

                                                 4.  Sathya Wiltse(10)      Detour                                       24.30                    

                                                 5.  Brett Bryant(12)       Rapid River                                  24.41                    

                                                 6.  Joshua Tuovila(12)     Lake Linden-Hubbell                          24.45                    

                                                 7.  Phillip Coullard(11)   Pickford                                     24.47                    

                                                 8.  Scott Jorasz(12)       Bark River-Harris                            24.56                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Dylan Kirkley(12)      Ontonagon                                    23.50                    

                                                 2.  Jordan Lavigne(12)     Pickford                                     24.16                    

                                                 3.  Alex Takala(12)        Crystal Falls Forest Park                    24.17                    

                                                 4.  Sathya Wiltse(10)      Detour                                       24.30                    

                                                 5.  Cole Potvin(10)        Cooks Big Bay De Noc                         24.40                    

                                                 6.  Brett Bryant(12)       Rapid River                                  24.41                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

11. 3200 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Andrew Kelto(12)       Munising                                  10:36.29                    

                                                 2.  Jared Jarvi(12)        Chassell                                  10:49.14                    

                                                 3.  Jayson Aikens(11)      Brimley                                   11:02.76                    

                                                 4.  Donald Maynard(12)     Lake Linden-Hubbell                       11:06.26                    

                                                 5.  Teddy Bowlby           Cedarville                                11:08.70                    

                                                 6.  Brett Houle(JR)        Dollar Bay                                11:09.69                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

12. 1600 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Crystal Falls Forest Park                                         3:36.32                    

                                                                                                             ** UP Div. 3 Record! **              

                                                   (Alex Takala(12),Mark Hallmann(12),Jake Divine(12),Derek Aberly(11))                           

                                                 2.  Bark River-Harris                                                 3:37.66                    

                                                 3.  Pickford                                                          3:39.44                    

                                                 4.  Rapid River                                                       3:43.19                    

                                                 5.  Brimley                                                           3:50.72                    

                                                 6.  Iron Mountain North Dickinson                                     3:51.66                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

13. DISCUS                    FINAL              1.  Brett Branstrom(11)    Rock Mid-Peninsula                      154'08.00"                    

                                                                                                             ** UP Div. 3 Record! **              

                                                 2.  Mitch Narkooli(12)     Rapid River                             135'08.50"                    

                                                 3.  Jacob Finegan(12)      Republic Michigamme                     133'03.00"                    

                                                 4.  Kyle Reidenga(12)      Cooks Big Bay De Noc                    126'09.75"                    

                                                 5.  Hayden Hardwick(10)    Rapid River                             125'07.00"                    

                                                 6.  Martin Payment         Cedarville                              121'11.50"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

14. SHOT PUT                  FINAL              1.  Jacob Pikka(11)        Wakefield-Marenisco                      47'05.00"                    

                                                 2.  Brett Branstrom(11)    Rock Mid-Peninsula                       46'01.50"                    

                                                 3.  Mitch Narkooli(12)     Rapid River                              45'11.00"                    

                                                 4.  Hayden Hardwick(10)    Rapid River                              45'08.25"                    

                                                 5.  Jake Pearson(10)       Rapid River                              43'01.50"                    

                                                 6.  Jacob Finegan(12)      Republic Michigamme                      41'06.75"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

15. HIGH JUMP                 FINAL              1.  Martin Payment         Cedarville                                5'11.00"                    

                                                 2.  Victor Guliato(12)     Pickford                                  5'11.00"                    

                                                 3.  Chad Branstrom(10)     Rock Mid-Peninsula                        5'10.00"                    

                                                 4.  Jordan Laplant(Sr)     Ewen-Trout Creek                          5'08.00"                    

                                                 5.  Taylor Smith(11)       Bessemer                                  5'08.00"                    

                                                 6.  Dylan Fesnick(11)      Iron Mountain North Dickinson             5'08.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

16. POLE VAULT                FINAL              1.  Robert Metter(11)      Rapid River                              12'06.00"                    

                                                 2.  Ross Michaels(11)      Chassell                                 12'00.00"                    

                                                 3.  Jacob Richard(12)      Pickford                                 12'00.00"                    

                                                 4.  Cody Londo(12)         Bark River-Harris                        11'06.00"                    

                                                 5.  Art Rundell(11)        Bessemer                                 10'06.00"                    

                                                 6.  Taylor Ambuehl(12)     Lake Linden-Hubbell                      10'00.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

17. LONG JUMP                 FINAL              1.  Jordan Lavigne(12)     Pickford                                 20'08.50"                    

                                                 2.  Jacob Kleiman(12)      Bark River-Harris                        20'07.50"                    

                                                 3.  Jordan Laplant(Sr)     Ewen-Trout Creek                         19'07.00"                    

                                                 4.  Cody Kumpula(11)       Lake Linden-Hubbell                      19'06.50"                    

                                                 5.  Jared Hatfield(10)     Pickford                                 19'06.00"                    

                                                 6.  Martin Payment         Cedarville                               19'04.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  


